RealTime Fantasy Sports
Four Score and Seven Outs To Go 2021 Schedule

04-Nov-2021 10:56 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2

High Heat 346.5 VS The Conn Outfit 498.5
Hoof Hearted 485.0 Vs Bag of dicks 3145
Kluber Lang 5 4225 VS Exit Velo 338.5
The Clown Faces 426.5 Vs THREE KINGS 2 3115
Just a Hinch of Cheating 401.0 VS LeTigre 438.0
Red Sox 3.0 389.5 Vs Dritter17 420.0

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3

Bag of dicks 177.5 VS The Conn Outfit 256.5
High Heat 218.0 Vs Exit Velo 238.5
Hoof Hearted 2235 VS THREE KINGS 2 272.0
Kluber Lang 5 2015 Vs LeTigre 304.0
The Clown Faces 251.0 VS Dritterl7 231.0
Just a Hinch of Cheating 306.5 Vs Red Sox 3.0 294.0

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4

Exit Velo 247.0 VS The Conn Outfit 298.5
Bag of dicks 255.5 'S THREE KINGS 2 194.0
High Heat 230.0 VS LeTigre 308.5
Hoof Hearted 269.5 Vs Dritter17 250.0
Kluber Lang 5 195.5 VS Red Sox 3.0 196.0
The Clown Faces 257.5 Vs Just a Hinch of Cheating 237.5

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5

THREE KINGS 2 265.5 VS The Conn Outfit 255.0
Exit Velo 238.5 Vs LeTigre 319.0
Bag of dicks 271.0 VS Dritter17 292.0
High Heat 161.5 Vs Red Sox 3.0 326.0
Hoof Hearted 255.5 VS Just a Hinch of Cheating 315.5
Kluber Lang 5 287.0 Vs The Clown Faces 304.5

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6

LeTigre 280.0 VS The Conn Outfit 308.5
THREE KINGS 2 272.0 'S Dritter17 192.0
Exit Velo 238.5 Vs Red Sox 3.0 222.0
Bag of dicks 187.0 Vs Just a Hinch of Cheating 3445
High Heat 2115 Vs The Clown Faces 272.0
Hoof Hearted 289.5 Vs Kluber Lang 5 276.5

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7

Dritterl7 306.0 VS The Conn Outfit 356.0
LeTigre 306.5 Vs Red Sox 3.0 283.5
THREE KINGS 2 300.0 VS Just a Hinch of Cheating 243.5
Exit Velo 283.0 Vs The Clown Faces 282.5
Bag of dicks 180.0 VS Kluber Lang 5 249.0
High Heat 180.0 Vs Hoof Hearted 200.0

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8

Red Sox 3.0 284.5 VS The Conn Outfit 214.0
Dritter17 279.0 Vs Just a Hinch of Cheating 282.0
LeTigre 381.0 Vs The Clown Faces 2445
THREE KINGS 2 337.0 'S Kluber Lang 5 309.5
Exit Velo 265.0 Vs Hoof Hearted 266.0
Bag of dicks 322.0 Vs High Heat 294.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Just a Hinch of Cheating

Red Sox 3.0

Dritterl7

LeTigre

THREE KINGS 2

Exit Velo

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
The Clown Faces

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Red Sox 3.0

Dritter17

LeTigre

THREE KINGS 2

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Kluber Lang 5

The Clown Faces

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Red Sox 3.0

Dritter17

LeTigre

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Hoof Hearted

Kluber Lang 5

The Clown Faces

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Red Sox 3.0

Dritter17

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
High Heat

Hoof Hearted

Kluber Lang 5

The Clown Faces

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Red Sox 3.0

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Bag of dicks

High Heat

Hoof Hearted

Kluber Lang 5

The Clown Faces

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Exit Velo

Bag of dicks

High Heat

Hoof Hearted

Kluber Lang 5

The Clown Faces

244.0
207.0
179.5
196.5
239.5
2515

271.0
287.5
283.5
282.0
282.0
253.5

316.5
256.0
129.5
258.5
250.5
268.5

298.5
283.0
302.5
255.0
321.0
198.0

284.5
267.0
289.0
239.0
272.0
372.5

271.0
305.5
217.5
197.5
308.5
202.0

189.5
293.5
281.0
292.0
203.5
277.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Conn Outfit
The Clown Faces
Kluber Lang 5
Hoof Hearted
High Heat

Bag of dicks

The Conn Outfit
Kluber Lang 5
Hoof Hearted
High Heat

Bag of dicks
Exit Velo

The Conn Outfit
Hoof Hearted
High Heat

Bag of dicks

Exit Velo
THREE KINGS 2

The Conn Outfit
High Heat

Bag of dicks

Exit Velo
THREE KINGS 2
LeTigre

The Conn Outfit
Bag of dicks

Exit Velo
THREE KINGS 2
LeTigre

Dritterl7

The Conn Outfit
Exit Velo
THREE KINGS 2
LeTigre

Dritterl7

Red Sox 3.0

The Conn Outfit
THREE KINGS 2
LeTigre

Dritterl7

Red Sox 3.0

Just a Hinch of Cheating
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310.0
310.5
217.5
269.0
200.5
196.5

285.0
317.5
250.5
249.0
256.0
2445

275.5
258.0
260.5
216.0
298.0
284.0

237.5
302.0
245.5
323.5
303.5
334.0

278.5
243.5
224.0
239.5
275.0
2955

322.0
273.5
325.0
2115
280.5
283.5

367.0
325.0
299.5
282.0
254.0
210.0
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
THREE KINGS 2

Exit Velo

Bag of dicks

High Heat

Hoof Hearted

Kluber Lang 5

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
LeTigre

THREE KINGS 2

Exit Velo

Bag of dicks

High Heat

Hoof Hearted

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Dritterl7

LeTigre

THREE KINGS 2

Exit Velo

Bag of dicks

High Heat

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Red Sox 3.0

Dritterl7

LeTigre

THREE KINGS 2

Exit Velo

Bag of dicks

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Just a Hinch of Cheating

Red Sox 3.0

Dritter17

LeTigre

THREE KINGS 2

Exit Velo

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
The Clown Faces

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Red Sox 3.0

Dritter17

LeTigre

THREE KINGS 2

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Kluber Lang 5

The Clown Faces

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Red Sox 3.0

Dritter17

LeTigre

4155
425.5
278.0
308.0
370.0
344.0

232.5
227.0
268.5
301.5
306.5
330.0

343.5
306.5
340.0
307.5
284.5
143.5

322.5
216.0
245.0
327.5
375.5
205.5

366.0
302.0
252.5
297.0
301.5
259.5

242.0
360.0
254.5
258.5
293.5
301.0

166.5
221.0
208.5
216.5
282.0
264.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Conn Outfit

LeTigre

Dritterl7

Red Sox 3.0

Just a Hinch of Cheating
The Clown Faces

The Conn Outfit
Dritterl7

Red Sox 3.0

Just a Hinch of Cheating
The Clown Faces
Kluber Lang 5

The Conn Outfit

Red Sox 3.0

Just a Hinch of Cheating
The Clown Faces
Kluber Lang 5

Hoof Hearted

The Conn Outfit

Just a Hinch of Cheating
The Clown Faces
Kluber Lang 5

Hoof Hearted

High Heat

The Conn Outfit
The Clown Faces
Kluber Lang 5
Hoof Hearted
High Heat

Bag of dicks

The Conn Outfit
Kluber Lang 5
Hoof Hearted
High Heat

Bag of dicks
Exit Velo

The Conn Outfit
Hoof Hearted
High Heat

Bag of dicks

Exit Velo
THREE KINGS 2
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435.5
402.5
442.5
436.0
347.5
352.5

182.0
276.5
258.5
299.0
215.0
204.0

296.0
216.5
259.0
261.0
117.5
285.0

230.5
246.0
219.0
163.0
276.5
2175

207.5
294.5
122.5
324.0
359.0
196.0

225.5
144.0
301.5
140.0
219.5
3155

214.0
266.0
285.5
268.5
278.0
288.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Exit Velo

The Conn Outfit

Bag of dicks

Dritter17

High Heat

Hoof Hearted

Just a Hinch of Cheating
Kluber Lang 5

LeTigre

The Clown Faces

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Red Sox 3.0

Exit Velo

Bag of dicks

Dritter17

High Heat

Just a Hinch of Cheating
Kluber Lang 5

The Clown Faces

The Conn Outfit

THREE KINGS 2

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Exit Velo

Hoof Hearted

Bag of dicks

Dritter17

High Heat

Just a Hinch of Cheating
Kluber Lang 5

The Clown Faces

The Conn Outfit

THREE KINGS 2

Playoff Week 4 - MLB Week 27

Bag of dicks
Dritter17

Exit Velo

High Heat

Hoof Hearted
Just a Hinch of Cheating
Kluber Lang 5
LeTigre

Red Sox 3.0

The Clown Faces
The Conn Oultfit
THREE KINGS 2

368.5
226.0
250.0
252.0
294.5
316.5
331.0
177.5
284.0
257.5

256.0
287.5
256.0
251.0
256.0
360.5
209.5
196.0
237.0
204.0

352.5
272.0
158.0
290.0
216.5
352.0
123.5
291.0
256.0
2215

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

THREE KINGS 2 318.5
Red Sox 3.0 278.0
Hoof Hearted 234.0
LeTigre 2345
Red Sox 3.0 299.5
LeTigre 282.5

No Games Scheduled

194.5
241.0
278.5
251.0
283.0
206.5
102.0
195.5
260.0
260.5
169.0
242.0
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